WGSW-24040
WGSW-24040R
1
Cost-effective IPv6 Managed Gigabit Switch Solution for Enterprises
PLANET WGSW-24040 series is a Layer 2+ managed Gigabit Switch that features 24-
Port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 4-Port Shared 100/1000BASE-X SFP and supports static
Layer 3 routing for enterprise-level network. The abundant L2 / L4 switching engine
offered by the WGSW-24040 series performs effective data traffic control for enterprises
and VoIP service providers, video streaming, and multicast applications. Providing user-

Flexible and Extendable Solution
The four mini-GBIC SFP slots built in the WGSW-24040 series support dual speed as
it features 100BASE-FX and 1000BASE-SX/LX SFP (Small Form-factor Pluggable)
fiber-optic modules, meaning the administrator can flexibly choose the suitable SFP
transceiver according to not only the transmission distance, but also the transmission
speed required. The distance can be extended from 550 meters to 2km (multi-mode
fiber) and up to above 10/20/30/40/50/70/120 kilometers (single-mode fiber or WDM
fiber). They are well suited for applications within the enterprise data centers and
distributions.
Intelligent SFP Diagnosis Mechanism
The WGSW-24040 series supports SFP-DDM (Digital Diagnostic Monitor) function that
greatly helps network administrator to easily monitor real-time parameters of the SFP
transceivers, such as optical output power, optical input power, temperature, laser bias
current, and transceiver supply voltage.
Redundant AC / DC Power Supply to Ensure Continuous Operation
The WGSW-24040R is particularly equipped with one 100~240V AC power supply unit
and one 36~60V DC power supply unit to provide an enhanced reliable and scalable
redundant power supply installation. The continuous power system is specifically
designed to fulfill the demands of high tech facilities requiring the highest power integrity.
With the 36~60V DC power supply, the WGSW-24040R is able to act as a telecom level

Temperature:	 -20 ~ 70 degrees C
Relative Humidity:	 20 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
WGSW-24040 / WGSW-24040R
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2014 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
WGSW-24040 / WGSW-24040R
8
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module -120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20km
Available Modules
Ordering Information
WGSW-24040 L2+ 20-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Managed Switch
WGSW-24040R L2+ 20-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Managed Switch / 48V DC Redundant Power
WGSD-10020 L2+ 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
XGSW-28040 L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port Shared SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch
WGSW-20160HP L2+ 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch (230W)
WGSW-24040HP L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port Shared SFP Managed Switch (220W)
WGSW-24040HP4 L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port Shared SFP Managed Switch (440W)
WGSW-48040HP L2+ 48-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port Shared SFP Managed Switch (600W)
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Gigabit Ethernet Extender
Related Products